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August 30, 2017
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2461
2471
2426
2481
2933
2468
2930
2581
2518
2469
2484
2557
2921
2517
2928
2924
2918
2922
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2553
2562
2513
2511
2578
2428
2584
2494
2583
2563
2558
2552
2515
2519
2560
2585
2427
2424
2579
2582

Alicia Repka
Lauren Johnston
Taylor Frommer
Elle Maculan
Kaela Stewart
Lindsey Zimmerman
Megan Peterson
Lily Johnston
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Merline Mouapi
Hannah Pickard
Emily Hawley
Leah Watters
Anne Sweeney
Adriana Flores
Emily Horgan
Lauren Kelly
Julianna Mace
Giovanna DiTullio
Jolie Linhart
Lydia Ceremak
Cynthia Nyderek
Caroline Mickle
Sophia Janicki
Sydney Enke
Esther Sales
Mackenzie Pass
Olga Memleloum
Megan Gilfillan
Katelyn Byerley
Megan Buttens
Madison Beyerley
Lexi Smith
Morgan Pease
Olivia Lambrigtsen
Hannah Linhart
Faith Minneyfield
Rachel Corzine
Sarah McLaughlin
Laney Linhart

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Hononegah High School
Hononegah High School
Hononegah High School
Auburn High School
Hononegah High School
Boylan High School
Hononegah High School
Boylan High School
Guilford High School
East High School
Hononegah High School
Hononegah High School
Oregon High School
Boylan High School
East High School
Boylan High School
Boylan High School
Boylan High School
Boylan High School
Lutheran High School
Oregon High School
Oregon High School
East High School

East High School
Guilford High School
Auburn High School
Guilford High School
East High School
Guilford High School
Oregon High School
Oregon High School
Oregon High School
East High School

East High School
Oregon High School
Guilford High School
Auburn High School
Auburn High School
Guilford High School
Guilford High School

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
Overall Finish List

Grade
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1
6:21
6:23
6:30
6:39
6:52
6:50
6:51
6:57
6:58
7:02
7:00
7:09
7:22
711
7:19
7:37
7:35
7:28
7:45
8:06
7:56
7:55
7:58
7:56
8:20
8:11
8:36
8:28
8:14
7:54
8:17
8:01
8:28
8:23
8:32
8:44
8:36
9:12
8:55

10:12

Splits -------- Finish
2 Mile Finis Time Pace
6:51 6:48 20:01.05 6:40/M
6:52 6:59 20:16.24 6:45/M
7:08 7:12 20:50.58 6:57/M
7:10 7:04 20:54.54 6:58/M
7:39 7:25 21:57.38 T7:19/M
7:46 7:29 22:06.83 7:22/M
7:40 7:37 22:10.23 7:23/M
7:46 7:32 22:17.08 7:26/M
7:40 7:38 22:17.40 7:26/M
7:50 T7:44 22:37.70 7:32/M
8:00 7:53 22:53.71 7:38/M
7:58 7:54 23:02.77 T7:41/M
7:55 7:52 23:10.79 7:43/M
8:10 7:49 23:12.11  7:44/M
8:19 8:16 23:55.92 7:58/M
8:33 8:22 24:33.90 8:11/M
8:34 8:34 24:4422 8:15/M
8:40 8:39 24:4847 8:16/M
8:46 8:34 25:06.50 8:22/M
8:59 8:23 25:29.27 8:30/M
9:07 8:53 25:57.68 8:39/M
9:07 9:00 26:04.31 8:41/M
9:07 9:02 26:08.17 8:43/M
9:08 9:12 26:17.94 8:46/M
9:15 8:55 26:31.41 8:50/M
9:22 9:17 26:51.81 8:57/M
9:18 9:10 27:05.04 9:02/M
9:38 9:15 27:22.05 9:07/M
9:31 9:36 27:23.20 9:08/M
9:45 9:47 27:28.13 9:09/M
9:35 9:48 27:42.08 9:14/M
9:59 9:42 27:44.29 9:15/M
9:43 9:33 27:4458 9:15/M
9:56 9:45 28:04.66 9:21/M
10:02 9:58 28:33.11 9:31/M
10:25 10:00 29:10.98 9:43/M
10:15 10:34 29:26.83 9:49/M
10:29 10:15 29:57.56 9:59/M
10:51 10:59 30:47.71 10:16/M
12:28 12:32 35:13.44 11:44/M

08/31/2017 03:04:19



Race Date

August 30, 2017

Bib No

Name

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Team - Hononegah High School
Team Score (places): 16

2479
2461
2471
2481
2468
2469
2484

NOoO Ok WN -

Alicia Repka
Lauren Johnston
Taylor Frommer
Kaela Stewart
Megan Peterson
Hannah Pickard
Emily Hawley

Team - Boylan High School
Team Score (places): 56

2933
2930
2921
2928
2924
2918
2022

NOoO Ok WN -

Lindsey Zimmerman
Lily Johnston

Anne Sweeney
Emily Horgan
Lauren Kelly
Julianna Mace
Giovanna DiTullio

Team - East High School
Team Score (places): 91

2518
2517
2513
2511
2494
2515
2519

NOoO Ok WN -

Merline Mouapi
Adriana Flores
Caroline Mickle
Sophia Janicki
Olga Memleloum
Lexi Smith
Morgan Pease

Team - Oregon High School
Team Score (places): 106

2557
2553
2562
2563
2558
2552
2560

NOoO Ok WN -

Leah Watters
Lydia Ceremak
Cynthia Nyderek
Katelyn Byerley
Megan Buttens
Madison Beyerley
Olivia Lambrigtsen

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing
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Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

O~ WN -
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13
15
16

(17)

(18)

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 21:03.10

D W -

10

16
(26)
37)

20:01.05
20:16.24
20:50.58
21:57.38
22:10.23
22:53.71
23:02.77

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:22.83

5
12
25
40
56

(73)

(91)

22:06.83
22:17.08
23:12.11
24:33.90
24:44.22
24:48.47
25:06.50

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:16.36

9
23
44
66
91

(121)

(152)

22:37.70
23:55.92
26:08.17
26:17.94
27:22.05
27:44.58
28:04.66

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 26:04.60

12
31
51
78

106

(135)

(167)

23:10.79
25:57.68
26:04.31
27:28.13
27:42.08
27:44.29
28:33.11

Cumulative

Time

20:01.05

40:17.29
1:01:07.87
1:23:05.25
1:45:15.48
2:08:09.19
2:31:11.96

22:06.83

44:23.91
1:07:36.02
1:32:09.92
1:56:54.14
2:21:42.61
2:46:49.11

22:37.70

46:33.62
1:12:41.79
1:38:59.73
2:06:21.78
2:34:06.36
3:02:11.02

23:10.79 0:00.00
49:08.47 2:46.89
1:156:12.78 2:53.52
1:42:40.91 4:17.34
2:10:22.99 4:31.29
2:38:07.28 4:33.50
3:06:40.39 5:22.32
08/31/2017 03:04:37

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:15.19
0:49.53
1:56.33
2:09.18
2:52.66
3:01.72

0:00.00
0:10.25
1:05.28
2:27.07
2:37.39
2:41.64
2:59.67

0:00.00
1:18.22
3:30.47
3:40.24
4:44.35
5:06.88
5:26.96



Race Date

August 30, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Guilford High School
Team Score (places): 114

2581
2578
2584
2583
2585
2579
2582

NOoO Ok WN -

Caitlin Ehrhardt
Sydney Enke
Mackenzie Pass
Megan Gilfillan
Hannah Linhart
Sarah McLaughlin
Laney Linhart

Team - Auburn High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

2426
2428
2427
2424

A WODN -

Elle Maculan
Esther Sales
Faith Minneyfield
Rachel Corzine

Team - Lutheran High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2958

Jolie Linhart

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

10

11
11
12

10

12
12
12
12

12

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 26:29.61

22:17.40 0:00.00

48:48.81 4:14.01
1:15:53.85 4:47 .64
1:43:17.05 5:05.80
2:12:28.03 6:53.58
2:43:15.74 8:30.31
3:18:29.18  12:56.04

Average Time:

20:54.54 0:00.00
47:46.35 5:57.27
1:17:13.18 8:32.29
1:47:10.74 9:03.02

Average Time:

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 5
8 8 22:17.40
23 31 26:31.41
24 55 27:05.04
26 81 27:23.20
33 114 29:10.98
(34) (148) 30:47.71
(35) (183) 35:13.44
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 20:54.54
Less Than 5 26:51.81
Less Than 5 29:26.83
Less Than 5 29:57.56
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 25:29.27
2

25:29.27 0:00.00

08/31/2017 03:04:37



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Team

1 Hononegah High School

2 Boylan High School

3 East High School

4 Oregon High School

5 Guilford High School
Inc. Auburn High School
Inc. Lutheran High School

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Top5 -
Places 1 2 3

16 1 2 3
Top 5 Times: 1:45:15.48

56 5 7 13
Top 5 Times: 1:56:54.14

91 9 14 21
Top 5 Times: 2:06:21.78

106 12 19 20
Top 5 Times: 2:10:22.99

114 8 23 24
Top 5 Times: 2:12:28.03

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

4
4

15

22

27

26

Finishers

5
6

16

25

28

33

6*

10

17

30

29

34

18

31

32

35

08/31/2017 03:04:29



Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date

August 30, 2017

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

-------- Splits -------- Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1  Finis Time Pace

1 1 2463 Jubilee Rukin Hononegah High School 9 6:50 7:39 14:30.33 6:54/M
2 2 2475 Katie Johnston Hononegah High School 11 15:03 15:03.97 7:10/M
3 3 2462 Thea Melcher Hononegah High School 9 15:15 15:15.28 7:16/M
4 4 2417 Isabelle Roethle Auburn High School 9 15:45 15:4552  7:30/M
5 5 2488 Hannah VandenBranden Hononegah High School 12 16:10 16:10.62 7:42/M
6 6 2597 Lindsay Arreguin Boylan High School 9 16:16 16:16.61  7:45/M
7 7 2472 Brooke Gardner Hononegah High School 11 16:17 16:17.96  7:45/M
8 8 2932 Jane Reesor Boylan High School 12 16:21 16:21.33 7:47/M
9 9 2443 Alayna Koehler Durand/Pecatonica 9 16:25 16:25.37  7:49/M
10 10 2478 Alison Lawrence Hononegah High School 11 16:25 16:25.56  7:49/M
11 11 2465 Maddi Bronniman Hononegah High School 10 16:32 16:32.45 7:52/M
12 12 2920 Emma Strombeck Boylan High School 10 16:34 16:34.94  7:53/M
13 13 2564 Brooke Harris Oregon High School 11 16:44 16:44.77 7:58/M
14 14 2926 Abby Wiegert Boylan High School 11 16:56 16:56.14  8:04/M
15 15 2927 Jessica Hindenburg Boylan High School 12 16:59 16:59.87 8:05/M
16 (<5) 2955 Skylar Eckelbarger Lutheran High School 9 17:04 17:04.53 8:08/M
17 16 2416 Lilly Mcqueeny Auburn High School 9 17:05 17:05.57 8:08/M
18 17 2599 Ella O'Boyle Boylan High School 9 17:16 17:16.53 8:13/M
19 (<5) 2977 RiedeselKira Jefferson High School 11 17:32 17:32.39  8:21/M
20 18 2442 Annah Dulaney Durand/Pecatonica 9 17:34 17:34.14  8:22/M
21 19 2510 Britney Gomez East High School 11 17:35 17:35.51  8:22/M
22 20 2449 Savanna Pellant Durand/Pecatonica 11 17:42 17:42.80 8:26/M
23 21 2500 Olivia Winternheimer East High School 9 17:51 17:51.40 8:30/M
24 22 2925 Sarah Sentovich Boylan High School 11 17:58 17:58.80 8:33/M
25 23 2522 Vanessa Robles East High School 12 18:19 18:19.54  8:43/M
26 24 2491 Krystal Gomez East High School 9 19:34 18:24.88 8:46/M
27 25 2506 Victoria Waldner East High School 10 18:25 18:25.46  8:46/M
28 26 2502 Jacalyn Davila East High School 10 18:38 18:38.56  8:52/M
29 27 2445 Maddie Pellant Durand/Pecatonica 9 18:52 18:52.93 8:59/M
30 28 2425 Jordan Foote Auburn High School 12 19:16 19:16.76  9:10/M
31 29 2504 Briana Porras East High School 10 19:33 19:33.81 9:19/M
32 30 2565 Bailey Montavon Oregon High School 12 19:37 19:37.50 9:20/M
33 31 2554 Addison Kitzmiller Oregon High School 12 19:38 19:38.06  9:21/M
34 32 2566 Sarah Palmer Oregon High School 12 19:49 19:49.46  9:26/M
35 (<5) 2956 Grace Ling Lutheran High School 9 20:09 20:09.89 9:36/M
36 33 2561 Lorena Nava-Moyotl Oregon High School 10 20:17 20:17.60 9:40/M
37 34 2446 Abbey Sadler Durand/Pecatonica 9 20:29 20:29.16  9:45/M
38 35 2444 Jocelyn Noud Durand/Pecatonica 9 20:29 20:29.28 9:45/M
39 (<5) 2976 Drake Joanna Jefferson High School 11 20:40 20:40.46  9:50/M
40 (<5) 2978 Upchurch Natalie Jefferson High School 11 21:10 21:10.70 10:05/M
41 36 2556 Abigail Tomlinson Oregon High School 9 21:23 21:23.39 10:11/M
42 37 2413 Sydney Fields Auburn High School 9 21:24 21:24.10 10:11/M
43 38 2451 Christabelle Mehlhausen Durand/Pecatonica 12 21:50 21:50.00 10:24/M
44 39 2421 Alicia Meza Auburn High School 11 12:11 13:41 25:52.55 12:19/M
45 40 2423 Emily Calgaro Auburn High School 12 12:12 14:49 27:02.58 12:52/M
46 41 2415 Sophia Lemonholm Auburn High School 9 13:10 14:33 27:43.44 13:12/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2017 03:05:42



Race Date Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
August 30, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hononegah High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 15:27.63
1 2463 Jubilee Rukin 9 1 1 14:30.33 14:30.33 0:00.00
2 2475 Katie Johnston 11 2 3 15:03.97 29:34.30 0:00.00
3 2462 Thea Melcher 9 3 6 15:15.28 44:49.58 0:00.00
4 2488 Hannah VandenBranden 12 5 11 16:10.62 1:01:00.20 0:00.00
5 2472 Brooke Gardner 11 7 18 16:17.96 1:17:18.16 0:00.00
6 2478 Alison Lawrence 11 (10) (28) 16:25.56 1:33:43.72 0:00.00
7 2465 Maddi Bronniman 10 (11) (39) 16:32.45 1:50:16.17 0:00.00
Team - Boylan High School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 16:37.78
1 2597 Lindsay Arreguin 9 6 6 16:16.61 16:16.61 0:00.00
2 2932 Jane Reesor 12 8 14 16:21.33 32:37.94 0:00.00
3 2920 Emma Strombeck 10 12 26 16:34.94  49:12.88  0:00.00
4 2926 Abby Wiegert 11 14 40  16:56.14 1:06:09.02  0:00.00
5 2927 Jessica Hindenburg 12 15 55 ~ 16:59.87 1:23:08.89  0:00.00
6 2599 Ella O'Boyle 9 (17) (72)  17:16.53 1:40:2542  0:00.00
7 2925 Sarah Sentovich 11 (22) (94)  17:58.80 1:58:24.22  0:00.00
Team - Durand/Pecatonica Co-op Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 18:12.88
1 2443 Alayna Koehler 9 9 9 16:25.37 16:25.37 0:00.00
2 2442 Annah Dulaney 9 18 27 17:34.14 33:59.51 0:00.00
3 2449 Savanna Pellant 11 20 47 17:42.80 51:42.31 0:00.00
4 2445 Maddie Pellant 9 27 74 18:52.93 1:10:35.24 0:00.00
5 2446 Abbey Sadler 9 34 108 20:29.16 1:31:04.40 0:00.00
6 2444 Jocelyn Noud 9 (35) (143) 20:29.28 1:51:33.68 0:00.00
7 2451 Christabelle Mehlhausen 12 (38) (181) 21:50.00 2:13:23.68 0:00.00
Team - East High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 18:07.36
1 2510 Britney Gomez 11 19 19 17:35.51 17:35.51 0:00.00
2 2500 Olivia Winternheimer 9 21 40 17:51.40 35:26.91 0:00.00
3 2522 Vanessa Robles 12 23 63 18:19.54 53:46.45 0:00.00
4 2491 Krystal Gomez 9 24 87 18:24.88 1:12:11.33 0:00.00
5 2506 Victoria Waldner 10 25 112 18:25.46 1:30:36.79 0:00.00
6 2502 Jacalyn Davila 10 (26) (138) 18:38.56 1:49:15.35 0:00.00
7 2504 Briana Porras 10 (29) (167) 19:33.81 2:08:49.16 0:00.00

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2017 03:06:04



Race Date Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

August 30, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Auburn High School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 19:52.90
1 2417 lIsabelle Roethle 9 4 4 15:45.52  15:45.52  0:00.00
2 2416 Lilly Mcqueeny 9 16 20 17:05.57 32:51.09 0:00.00
3 2425 Jordan Foote 12 28 48 19:16.76 ~ 52:07.85  0:00.00
4 2413 Sydney Fields 9 37 85 21:2410 1:13:31.95  0:00.00
5 2421 Alicia Meza 11 39 124 25:52.55 1:39:24.50  0:00.00
6 2423 Emily Calgaro 12 (40) (164) 27:02.58 2:06:27.08  0:00.00
7 2415 Sophia Lemonholm 9 (41) (205) 27:43.44  2:34:10.52 0:00.00
Team - Oregon High School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 139 Average Time: 19:13.48
1 2564 Brooke Harris 11 13 13 16:44.77  16:44.77  0:00.00
2 2565 Bailey Montavon 12 30 43 19:37.50 36:22.27 0:00.00
3 2554 Addison Kitzmiller 12 31 74 19:38.06  56:00.33  0:00.00
4 2566 Sarah Palmer 12 32 106 19:49.46 1:15:49.79  0:00.00
5 2561 Lorena Nava-Moyotl 10 33 139 20:17.60 1:36:07.39  0:00.00
6 2556 Abigail Tomlinson 9 (36) (175) 21:23.39 1:57:30.78  0:00.00
Team - Lutheran High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2955 Skylar Eckelbarger 9 Less Than 5 17:04.53 17:04.53 0:00.00
2 2956 Grace Ling 9 Less Than 5 20:09.89  37:14.42 0:00.00
Team - Jefferson High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2977 Riedesel Kira 11 Less Than 5 17:32.39  17:32.39 0:00.00
2 2976 Drake Joanna 11 Less Than 5 20:40.46 38:12.85 0:00.00
3 2978 Upchurch Natalie 11 Less Than 5 21:10.70  59:23.55  0:00.00
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 08/31/2017 03:06:04



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Team
1 Hononegah High School
2 Boylan High School
3 Durand/Pecatonica Co-op
4 East High School
5 Auburn High School
6 Oregon High School
Inc. Lutheran High School
Inc. Jefferson High School

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Top5
Places

18

Top 5 Times:

55

Top 5 Times:

108

Top 5 Times:

112

Top 5 Times:

124

Top 5 Times:

139

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1:17:18.16

6 8 12
1:23:08.89
9 18 20
1:31:04.40
19 21 23
1:30:36.79
4 16 28
1:39:24.50

13 30 31
1:36:07.39

4
5

14

27

24

37

32

Finishers

5
7

15

34

25

39

33

6*

10

17

35

26

40

36

22

38

29

41

08/31/2017 03:05:53



Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date

August 30, 2017

Girls

Boys and Girls Open

-------- Splits -------- Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1  Finis Time Pace

1 1 2473 Ashley Graves Hononegah High School 11 15:31 15:31.59 7:23/M
2 2 2487 Hailey VandenBranden Hononegah High School 12 15:50 15:50.65 7:32/M
3 3 2470 Josie Foss Hononegah High School 11 16:11 16:11.60 7:42/M
4 (<5) 2598 Jonnah Caliston Boylan High School 9 17:07 17:07.11  8:09/M
5 4 2466 Alivia Lamendola Hononegah High School 10 17:13 17:13.39  8:12/M
6 5 2498 Diana Villagrana East High School 9 17:26 17:26.96 8:18/M
7 6 2485 Anna Hornbostel Hononegah High School 12 17:35 17:35.15 8:22/M
8 (<5) 2919 Maura McQuillan Boylan High School 10 17:54 17:54.44 8:31/M
9 (<5) 2559 Breanna DeHaan Oregon High School 10 18:10 18:10.78  8:39/M
10 (<5) 2412 Diana Manriquez Jefferson High School 9 18:27 18:27.71 8:47/M
11 (<5) 2555 Katlyn Ramirez Oregon High School 9 18:29 18:29.75 8:48/M
12 (<5) 2929 Kelsey Hughes Boylan High School 12 18:38 18:38.62  8:52/M
13 7 2520 Hannah Pennington East High School 12 18:50 18:50.34  8:58/M
14 8 2514 Giovanna Nadalim East High School 11 18:53 18:53.13  9:00/M
15 9 2497 Taylor Thompson East High School 9 18:54 18:54.12  9:00/M
16 (<5) 2917 Gianni Perez Boylan High School 9 19:16 19:16.95 9:10/M
17 10 2480 Sandra Skominas Hononegah High School 11 19:42 19:42.17  9:23/M
18 (<5) 2577 Faith Bruecks Guilford High School 9 19:54 19:54.68 9:29/M
19 11 2477 LeAnna Keys Hononegah High School 11 20:47 20:47.63 9:54/M
20 12 2499 Taja Williams East High School 9 20:50 20:50.00 9:55/M
21 (>7) 2474 Tatum Higgs Hononegah High School 11 21:40 21:40.06 10:19/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2017 03:09:03



Race Date Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
August 30, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Boys and Girls Open

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hononegah High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 16 Average Time: 16:28.48
1 2473 Ashley Graves 11 1 1 15:31.59 15:31.59 0:00.00
2 2487 Hailey VandenBranden 12 2 3 15:50.65 31:22.24 0:00.00
3 2470 Josie Foss 11 3 6 16:11.60 47:33.84 0:00.00
4 2466 Alivia Lamendola 10 4 10 17:13.39 1:04:47.23 0:00.00
5 2485 Anna Hornbostel 12 6 16 17:35.15 1:22:22.38 0:00.00
6 2480 Sandra Skominas 11 (10) (26) 19:42.17 1:42:04.55 0:00.00
7 2477 LeAnna Keys 11 (11) (37) 20:47.63 2:02:52.18 0:00.00
8 2474 Tatum Higgs 11 More Than 7 21:40.06 2:24:32.24 0:00.00
Team - East High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 18:58.91
1 2498 Diana Villagrana 9 5 5 17:26.96 17:26.96 0:00.00
2 2520 Hannah Pennington 12 7 12 18:50.34 36:17.30 0:00.00
3 2514 Giovanna Nadalim 11 8 20 18:53.13 55:10.43 0:00.00
4 2497 Taylor Thompson 9 29 18:54.12 1:14:04.55 0:00.00
5 2499 Taja Williams 9 12 41 20:50.00 1:34:54.55 0:00.00
Team - Oregon High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2559 Breanna DeHaan 10 Less Than 5 18:10.78 18:10.78 0:00.00
2 2555 Katlyn Ramirez 9 Less Than 5 18:29.75 36:40.53 0:00.00
Team - Guilford High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2577 Faith Bruecks 9 Less Than 5 19:54.68 19:54.68 0:00.00
Team - Boylan High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2598 Jonnah Caliston 9 Less Than 5 17:07.11 17:07.11 0:00.00
2 2919 Maura McQuillan 10 Less Than 5 17:54.44 35:01.55 0:00.00
3 2929 Kelsey Hughes 12 Less Than 5 18:38.62 53:40.17 0:00.00
4 2917 Gianni Perez 9 Less Than 5 19:16.95 1:12:57.12 0:00.00
Team - Jefferson High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2412 Diana Manriquez 9 Less Than 5 18:27.71 18:27.71 0:00.00

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2017 03:09:28



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Team
1 Hononegah High School
2 East High School
Inc. Oregon High School
Inc. Guilford High School
Inc. Boylan High School
Inc. Jefferson High School

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Boys and Girls Open

Top5 =~  -===memmmmmemee- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
16 1 2 3 4 6 10
Top 5 Times: 1:22:22.38
41 5 7 8 9 12

Top 5 Times: 1:34:54.55

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

08/31/2017 03:09:16



Race Date

August 30, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

1

oo NOoO Ok, ODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

1

N
o~ x o

NANN
|\ [ L L UL L (I UL UL (L (I
SOV NOTRWN 20 0IZIZI

(<9)
(<9)
21
22
23
24
(<9)
25

2539
2440
2947
2551
2574
2439
2535
2530
2951
2576
2969
2968
2536
2540
2586
2589
2950
2596
2437
2946
2590
2945
2434
2550
2971
2459
2592
2954
2595
2430
2967
2952

Noah Friske
Andrew Baxter
Peter LaMantia
Jacob Woloszyn
lan Hussung
Matt Seigel
Josphin Ndjebe
Jack Bathje
Pablo Gomez
Jordan Wilkins
Connor Nelson
Rudy Krueger
Connor Coupar
Onesphore Nduwayo
Colin Burley
Salvador Salas
Mason Seibert
Keegan Strand
Ryan Sweeney
Kyle Gomel
Connor Sherman
Alex Bauling

Matt Blessing
Ethan Winternheimer
Euan Schmidt
Brock Klein
Rashad Ahmad
Seamus McNamara
Daniel Simmonds
Peter Maculan
Andrew Garab
Nathan Hills

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

East High School
Auburn High School
Boylan High School
East High School
Oregon High School
Auburn High School
East High School
East High School
Boylan High School
Oregon High School
Lutheran High School
Lutheran High School
East High School
East High School
Guilford High School
Guilford High School
Boylan High School
Guilford High School
Auburn High School
Boylan High School
Guilford High School
Boylan High School
Auburn High School
East High School
Lutheran High School
Durand/Pecatonica
Guilford High School
Boylan High School
Guilford High School
Auburn High School
Lutheran High School
Boylan High School

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
Overall Finish List

-------- Splits -------- Finish
Grade 1 2Mile Finis Time Pace

11 5:22 6:02 6:07 17:32.62 5:51/M
12 5:59 6:24 6:18 18:43.20 6:14/M
11 6:03 6:30 6:18 18:53.43 6:18/M
12 6:04 6:31 6:22 18:57.20 6:19/M
12 5:37 6:51 6:38 19:07.85 6:22/M
11 6:05 6:45 6:54 19:44.48 6:35/M
10 6:26 6:54 6:24 19:45.51 6:35/M
10 6:07 6:55 6:42 19:45.71 6:35/M
12 6:09 7:03 6:54 20:07.93 6:42/M
12 6:20 6:58 7:04 20:23.69 6:48/M
12 6:21 7:03 7:06 20:31.76 6:50/M
12 6:25 7:12 7:06 20:44.04 6:55/M
11 6:21 7:19 7:08 20:49.65 6:56/M
11 6:27 7:15 7:06 20:49.98 6:56/M
9 6:46 7:10 6:56 20:53.81 6:58/M
9 6:27 7:18 7:11 20:57.60 6:59/M
11 6:24 7:26 T7:11 21:02.98 7:01/M
12 6:16 7:30 7:16 21:03.57 7:01/M
10 6:30 7:24 T7:11 21:07.06 7:02/M
11 6:36  7:30 7:10 21:18.47 7:06/M
9 6:34 7:26 7:18 21:19.08 7:06/M
11 6:36 7:43 7:15 21:35.61 7:12/M
10 6:56 7:29 7:09 21:35.74 T7:12/M
12 6:12 7:42 751 21:46.75 7:15/M
12 6:47 7:39 T7:21 21:48.69 7:16/M
12 6:30 7:50 7:32 21:52.75 T7:7/M
10 6:42 7:23 T7:49 21:55.82 7:18/M
12 6:52 7:28 T7:45 22:05.47 7:22/M
12 6:43 7:43 7:58 22:2519 7:28/M
9 6:58 7:43 8:07 22:49.88 7:36/M
11 6:58 8:01 8:05 23:05.56 7:42/M
12 7:00 8:22 8:23 23:45.35 7:55/M

08/31/2017 03:03:39



Race Date Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

August 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 19:22.14
1 2539 Noah Friske 11 1 1 17:32.62 17:32.62 0:00.00
2 2551 Jacob Woloszyn 12 4 5 18:57.20 36:29.82 1:24.58
3 2535 Josphin Ndjebe 10 6 1 19:45.51 56:15.33 2:12.89
4 2530 Jack Bathje 10 7 18 19:45.71 1:16:01.04 2:13.09
5 2536 Connor Coupar 11 9 27 20:49.65 1:36:50.69 3:17.03
6 2540 Onesphore Nduwayo 11 (10) (37) 20:49.98 1:57:40.67 3:17.36
7 2550 Ethan Winternheimer 12 (20) (57) 21:46.75 2:19:27.42 4:14.13
Team - Boylan High School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 20:35.68
1 2947 Peter LaMantia 11 3 3 18:53.43 18:53.43 0:00.00
2 2951 Pablo Gomez 12 8 11 20:07.93 39:01.36 1:14.50
3 2950 Mason Seibert 11 13 24 21:02.98 1:00:04.34 2:09.55
4 2946 Kyle Gomel 11 16 40 21:18.47 1:21:22.81 2:25.04
5 2945 Alex Bauling 11 18 58 21:35.61 1:42:58.42 2:42.18
6 2954 Seamus McNamara 12 (22) (80) 22:05.47 2:05:03.89 3:12.04
7 2952 Nathan Hills 12 (25) (105) 23:45.35 2:28:49.24 4:51.92
Team - Auburn High School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 20:48.07
1 2440 Andrew Baxter 12 2 2 18:43.20  18:43.20  0:00.00
2 2439 Matt Seigel 11 5 7 19:44.48 38:27.68 1:01.28
3 2437 Ryan Sweeney 10 15 22 21:07.06 59:34.74 2:23.86
4 2434 Matt Blessing 10 19 41 21:35.74 1:21:10.48 2:52.54
5 2430 Peter Maculan 9 24 65 22:49.88 1:44:00.36 4:06.68
Team - Guilford High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 21:13.98
1 2586 Colin Burley 9 11 1 20:53.81 20:53.81 0:00.00
2 2589 Salvador Salas 9 12 23 20:57.60 41:51.41 0:03.79
3 2596 Keegan Strand 12 14 37 21:03.57 1:02:54.98 0:09.76
4 2590 Connor Sherman 9 17 54 21:19.08 1:24:14.06 0:25.27
5 2592 Rashad Ahmad 10 21 75 21:55.82 1:46:09.88 1:02.01
6 2595 Daniel Simmonds 12 (23) (98) 22:25.19 2:08:35.07 1:31.38
Team - Durand/Pecatonica Co-op Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2459 Brock Klein 12 Less Than 5 21:52.75 21:52.75 0:00.00

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2017 03:04:00



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Oregon High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2574 lan Hussung
2 2576 Jordan Wilkins

Team - Lutheran High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

2969 Connor Nelson
2968 Rudy Krueger
2971 Euan Schmidt
2967 Andrew Garab

A WON -

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 19:07.85 19:07.85 0:00.00
12 Less Than 5 20:23.69 39:31.54 1:15.84
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 20:31.76 20:31.76 0:00.00
12 Less Than 5 20:44.04 41:15.80 0:12.28
12 Less Than 5 21:48.69 1:03:04.49 1:16.93
11 Less Than 5 23:05.56 1:26:10.05 2:33.80
2 08/31/2017 03:04:00



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Team
1 East High School
2 Boylan High School
3 Auburn High School
4 Guilford High School
Inc. Durand/Pecatonica Co-op
Inc. Oregon High School
Inc. Lutheran High School

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity
Top5 -
Places 1 2

27 1 4
Top 5 Times: 1:36:50.69

58 3 8
Top 5 Times: 1:42:58.42

65 2 5
Top 5 Times: 1:44:00.36

75 11 12
Top 5 Times: 1:46:09.88

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

6

13

15

14

Finishers
5 6*

4
7

16

19

17

9

18

24

21

10

22

23

08/31/2017 03:03:51



Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Fresh/Soph
-------- Splits -------- Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1  Finis Time Pace

1 (<5) 2986 Alfredo Ramirez Jefferson High School 10 6:04 6:38 12:42.28 6:03/M

2 1 2941 Daniel Ryan Boylan High School 9 6:32 6:25 12:58.13 6:10/M

3 2 2943 Liam Keefe Boylan High School 10 6:29 6:33 13:03.30 6:13/M

4 3 2531 Nolan Beard East High School 10 6:25 6:47 13:13.80 6:18/M

5 4 2940 Sam Oliveri Boylan High School 9 6:33 6:48 13:21.70  6:21/M

6 (<5) 2984 Jacob Melvin Jefferson High School 9 6:28 7:04 13:33.05 6:27/M

7 (<5) 2587 Joe Gibbons Guilford High School 9 6:34 7:00 13:35.57 6:28/M

8 5 2525 Michael Mandujano East High School 9 6:44 7:07 13:51.39 6:36/M

9 (<5) 2570 Andrew Harshman Oregon High School 10 6:33 7:18 13:51.97 6:36/M
10 6 2938 Zachary Haney Boylan High School 9 6:45 7:06 13:52.07 6:36/M
11 (<5) 2567 Conner Harshman Oregon High School 9 6:45 7:06 13:52.26  6:36/M
12 7 2454 Joey Alongi Durand/Pecatonica 10 6:37 7:38 14:15.73  6:47/M
13 8 2934 Troy Antczak Boylan High School 9 6:46 7:32 14:19.47  6:49/M
14 9 2541 Carson Olofson East High School 11 6:42 T7:41 14:23.74 6:51/M
15 10 2456 Aaron Folk Durand/Pecatonica 10 6:50 7:39 14:29.97 6:54/M
16 11 2433 Aron Tatman Auburn High School 9 710 7:32 14:42.83 7:00/M
17 12 2432 Cayden Schroeder Auburn High School 9 7:26 7:29 14:56.36  7:07/M
18 13 2429 Tamir Bell Auburn High School 9 7:03 7159 15:02.44 7:10/M
19 14 2529 Charles Williams East High School 9 710 7:58 15:08.92 7:12/M
20 (<5) 2983 James Lindsey Jefferson High School 9 6:41 8:28 15:10.23 7:13/M
21 15 2942 Declan Coyle Boylan High School 10 713  8:01 15:15.51  7:16/M
22 16 2436 Victor Hughes Auburn High School 10 7:28 749 15:17.71  7A1A7/M
23 17 2533 Rodrigo Figuera East High School 10 7:05 8:13 15:18.54 7:17/M
24 (<5) 2965 Jarrett Johnson Lutheran High School 10 7:29 755 15:2546  7:20/M
25 18 2524 Bryce Lawson East High School 9 716 8:24 15:40.51 7:28/M
26 19 2935 Romek Bezdziecki, Jr Boylan High School 9 7:40 8:00 15:40.69 7:28/M
27 20 2452 Toby Craft Durand/Pecatonica 9 7:32 8:26 15:59.45 7:37/M
28 21 2431 Michael Mueller Auburn High School 9 7:35 8:28 16:03.84 7:39/M
29 (<5) 2593 Logan Kolkey Guilford High School 10 7:40 8:39 16:20.36  7:47/M
30 22 2528 Austin Schaefer East High School 9 7:39 844 16:24.25 7:49/M
31 (<5) 2960 Isaac Campbell Lutheran High School 9 7:44 8:43 16:27.82  7:50/M
32 (<5) 2963 Hayden Nelson Lutheran High School 9 7:43 9:02 16:46.31  7:59/M
33 (<5) 2569 Kenny Bower Oregon High School 10 7:46 9:06 16:53.26  8:02/M
34 (<5) 2966 Eric Pohiman Lutheran High School 10 7:53 9:26 17:20.80 8:15/M
35 23 2455 Kaden Deckard Durand/Pecatonica 10 8:11 9:31 17:43.93 8:26/M
36 24 2453 Jace Lapp Durand/Pecatonica 9 8:32 10:58 19:30.87  9:17/M
37 (<5) 2591 Mekhi Williams Guilford High School 9 10:17 11:39 21:56.97 10:27/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2017 03:04:59



Race Date

August 30, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Boylan High School

Team Score (places): 21

2941
2943
2940
2938
2934
2042
2935

NOoO Ok WN -

Daniel Ryan

Liam Keefe

Sam Oliveri

Zachary Haney

Troy Antczak

Declan Coyle

Romek Bezdziecki, Jr

Team - East High School
Team Score (places): 48

2531
2525
2541
2529
2533
2524
2528

NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Auburn High School

Nolan Beard
Michael Mandujano
Carson Olofson
Charles Williams
Rodrigo Figuera
Bryce Lawson
Austin Schaefer

Team Score (places): 73

2433
2432
2429
2436
2431

a b ON -

Aron Tatman
Cayden Schroeder
Tamir Bell

Victor Hughes
Michael Mueller

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Team - Durand/Pecatonica Co-op
Team Score (places): 84

2454
2456
2452
2455
2453

a b ON -

Team - Oregon High School

Joey Alongi
Aaron Folk
Toby Craft
Kaden Deckard
Jace Lapp

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2570
2 2567
3 2569

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Andrew Harshman
Conner Harshman
Kenny Bower

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Fresh/Soph

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:30.93
1 1 12:58.13 12:58.13 0:00.00
10 2 3 13:03.30 26:01.43 0:00.00
9 4 7 13:21.70 39:23.13 0:00.00
9 6 13 13:52.07 53:15.20 0:00.00
9 8 21 14:19.47 1:07:34.67 0:00.00
10 (15) (36) 15:15.51 1:22:50.18  0:00.00
9 (19) (55) 15:40.69 1:38:30.87  0:00.00
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 14:23.28
10 3 3 13:13.80 13:13.80 0:00.00
9 5 8 13:51.39 27:05.19 0:00.00
1 9 17 14:23.74 41:28.93 0:00.00
9 14 31 15:08.92 56:37.85 0:00.00
10 17 48 15:18.54 1:11:56.39 0:00.00
9 (18) (66) 15:40.51 1:27:36.90  0:00.00
9 (22) (88) 16:24.25 1:44:01.15  0:00.00
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:12.64
9 11 11 14:42.83 14:42.83 0:00.00
9 12 23 14:56.36 29:39.19 0:00.00
9 13 36 15:02.44 44:41.63 0:00.00
10 16 52 15:17.71 59:59.34 0:00.00
9 21 73 16:03.84 1:16:03.18 0:00.00
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:23.99
10 7 7 14:15.73 14:15.73 0:00.00
10 10 17 14:29.97 28:45.70 0:00.00
9 20 37 15:59.45 44:45.15 0:00.00
10 23 60 17:43.93 1:02:29.08 0:00.00
9 24 84 19:30.87 1:21:59.95 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 13:51.97 13:51.97 0:00.00
9 Less Than 5 13:52.26 27:44.23 0:00.00
10 Less Than 5 16:53.26 44:37.49 0:00.00
1 08/31/2017 03:05:20



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Bib No

Team - Guilford High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 2587 Joe Gibbons
2 2593 Logan Kolkey
3 2591 Mekhi Williams

Team - Lutheran High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

2965 Jarrett Johnson
2960 Isaac Campbell
2963 Hayden Nelson
2966 Eric Pohiman

A WODN -

Team - Jefferson High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2986 Alfredo Ramirez
2 2984 Jacob Melvin
3 2983 James Lindsey

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Fresh/Soph

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:35.57 13:35.57 0:00.00
10 Less Than 5 16:20.36 29:55.93 0:00.00
Less Than 5 21:56.97 51:52.90 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 15:25.46 15:25.46 0:00.00
9 Less Than 5 16:27.82 31:53.28 0:00.00
Less Than 5 16:46.31 48:39.59 0:00.00
10 Less Than 5 17:20.80 1:06:00.39 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 12:42.28 12:42.28 0:00.00
9 Less Than 5 13:33.05 26:15.33 0:00.00
9 Less Than 5 15:10.23 41:25.56 0:00.00
2 08/31/2017 03:05:20



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Team

1 Boylan High School

2 East High School

3 Auburn High School

4 Durand/Pecatonica Co-op
Inc. Oregon High School
Inc. Guilford High School
Inc. Lutheran High School
Inc. Jefferson High School

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Fresh/Soph

Top5 =~  -===memmmmmemee- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

21 1 2 4 6 8 15
Top 5 Times: 1:07:34.67

48 3 5 9 14 17 18
Top 5 Times: 1:11:56.39

73 11 12 13 16 21
Top 5 Times: 1:16:03.18

84 7 10 20 23 24

Top 5 Times: 1:21:59.95

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

08/31/2017 03:05:09



Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys and Girls Open
-------- Splits -------- Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1  Finis Time Pace
1 1 2545 Cole Bathje East High School 12 13:28 13:28.94 6:25/M
2 2 2537 Bradey Franks East High School 11 13:34 13:34.65 6:28/M
3 3 2547 Jacob Cypret East High School 12 13:52 13:52.18 6:36/M
4 4 2948 Bradley Mace Boylan High School 11 14:21 14:21.50 6:50/M
5 5 2549 Shane Targo East High School 12 14:38 14:38.49 6:58/M
6 6 2939 Zachary Lewandowski Boylan High School 9 15:00 15:00.80 7:09/M
7 (<5) 2988 Tye Ball Jefferson High School 11 15:00 15:00.91  7:09/M
8 7 2544 Jonqueze Adams East High School 12 15:32 15:32.48 7:24/M
9 8 2546 Payton Cazaniga East High School 12 15:33 15:33.48 7:24/M
10 (<5) 2992 AQuilvio Kelly Jefferson High School 11 15:38 15:38.00 7:27/M
11 9 2944 Aaron Spanier Boylan High School 10 16:03 16:03.80 7:39/M
12 10 2953 Matthew Horning Boylan High School 12 16:35 16:35.24  7:54/M
13 (<5) 2990 Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt Jefferson High School 11 16:37 16:37.87  7:55/M
14 11 2936 Jacob D'Agnolo Boylan High School 9 16:54 16:54.73  8:03/M
15 12 2949 Mario Ochoa Boylan High School 11 16:59 16:59.05 8:05/M
16 13 2937 Dominic DiTullio Boylan High School 9 17:11 17:11.26  8:11/M
17 (<5) 2991 Jose Hernandez Jefferson High School 11 18:37 18:37.45 8:52/M
18 14 2523 Simon Johnson East High School 9 19:15 19:15.15  9:10/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2017 03:08:27



Race Date

August 30, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - East High School
Team Score (places): 18

2545
2537
2547
2549
2544
2546
2523

NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Boylan High School

Cole Bathje
Bradey Franks
Jacob Cypret
Shane Targo
Jonqueze Adams
Payton Cazaniga
Simon Johnson

Team Score (places): 40

2948
2939
2944
2953
2936
2949
2937

NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Jefferson High School

Bradley Mace
Zachary Lewandowski
Aaron Spanier
Matthew Horning
Jacob D'Agnolo

Mario Ochoa

Dominic DiTullio

Team Score (places):Inc.

29088
2992

A WODN -

2991

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Tye Ball
Quilvio Kelly

2990 Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt

Jose Hernandez

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys and Girls Open

Grade

12
11
12
12
12
12

11

10
12

11

11
11
11
11

Overall
Place

o o

W N = =
~ ~ a2 O

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(S0, NS INE) |

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 14:13.35

13:28.94
13:34.65
13:52.18
14:38.49
15:32.48
15:33.48
19:15.15

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:47.21

4
10
19
29
40

(52)

(65)

14:21.50
15:00.80
16:03.80
16:35.24
16:54.73
16:59.05
17:11.26

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:00.91
15:38.00
16:37.87
18:37.45

Cumulative Time

Time Back

13:28.94 0:00.00
27:03.59 0:00.00
40:55.77 0:00.00
55:34.26 0:00.00
1:11:06.74 0:00.00
1:26:40.22 0:00.00
1:45:55.37 0:00.00

14:21.50 0:00.00
29:22.30 0:00.00
45:26.10 0:00.00
1:02:01.34 0:00.00
1:18:56.07 0:00.00
1:35:55.12 0:00.00
1:53:06.38 0:00.00

15:00.91 0:00.00
30:38.91 0:00.00
47:16.78 0:00.00
1:05:54.23 0:00.00

08/31/2017 03:08:50



Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Team

1 East High School

2 Boylan High School
Inc. Jefferson High School

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ben Newson Jr. Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys and Girls Open

Top5 =~  -===memmmmmemee- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
18 1 2 3 5 7 8
Top 5 Times: 1:11.06.74
40 4 6 9 10 11 12

Top 5 Times: 1:18:56.07

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

08/31/2017 03:08:39



